General information about company

Scrip code

530445

Name of the company

SUMERU INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tlly ]\Lo' Of Total nos. |52 ?’ qu total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 52“ B in'(g:rsl in shares ?coa'l::)ulsa tzgeeis
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . v+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As ] i % of
held [ (VD) a % of Qassegr | CSS | poa1 | (A+B+0)
(W% (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 39536852 39536852 | 54.91 39536852 39536852 | 54.91
Group
(B) Public 5283 32463148 32463148 |45.09 32463148 32463148 | 45.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5288 72000000 72000000 | 100 72000000 72000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(10 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . o (S)fltortal No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Y ﬁies (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) C held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.91 30325852
Group
(B) Public 45.09 23864647
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 54190499




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
. of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares . shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underl}/mg held _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
.| Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receints I SCRR
held (IV) | shares ecelpts (IV)+(V) p of
(V1) + (VD) 1957) (VIIT) ) Total
held Class eg: | Class 1
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 39536852 39536852 | 54.91 39536852 39536852 | 54.91
undivided Family
(SA“;’('IT)OMI 5 39536852 39536852 | 54.91 39536852 39536852 | 54.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 39536852 39536852 | 54.91 39536852 39536852 [ 54.91
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 1 5 g3 21526426 21526426 | 29.9 21526426 21526426 [ 29.9
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 7309612 7309612 | 10.15 7309612 7309612 | 10.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 82 3627110 3627110 | 5.04 3627110 3627110 |5.04
(specify)
(S];l;)(—;l;otal 5283 32463148 32463148 | 45.09 32463148 32463148 | 45.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5283 32463148 32463148 ] 45.09 32463148 32463148 | 45.09
(B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5288 72000000 72000000 | 100 72000000 72000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 5288 72000000 72000000 | 100 72000000 72000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img »a52 | Number of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | o total | ftotal
@) (VIDH(X) As a % of [ NO- | gpas o. | of tota
& (A+B+C2) @ |peg | (@ | Shares
held (b
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.91 30325852
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 5491 30325852
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5491 30325852
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.9 15120925
(a(ii)) 10.15 7309612
(e) 5.04 1434110
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 45.09 23864647
Total Public
Shareholding
45.09 23864647
B)=(B)(1)+B)
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 54190499
Total (A+B+C 100 54190499

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vipulbhai
Harshadbhai Raja

Anjanbhai
Harshadbhai Raja

Nandit Vipul
Raja

Sonal Vipul
Raja

Namrata
Vipulbhai Raja

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAWPR9102Q

AAWPR9101P

ABWPR2600J

AHMPR2573G

AEEPR2517R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

16924406

9295950

6405354

6822142

89000

39536852

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

16924406

9295950

6405354

6822142

89000

39536852

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.51

12.91

8.9

9.48

5491

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16924406

9295950

6405354

6822142

89000

39536852

Class eg:y

Total

16924406

9295950

6405354

6822142

89000

39536852

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.51

12.91

8.9

9.48

54.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.51

12.91

8.9

9.48

0.12

5491

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16924406

84950

6405354

6822142

89000

30325852

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sanket Fincap Private Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACCS6449N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

82

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3329229

2781000

49861

10000

238020

3627110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

3329229

2781000

49861

10000

238020

3627110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.62
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3329229

2781000

49861

10000

238020

3627110

Class eg:y

Total 3329229

2781000

49861

10000

238020

3627110

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.62

3.86

0.07

0.01

0.33

5.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 4.62
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1144229

937000

49861

10000

230020

1434110

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN







