General information about company	
Scrip code	530445
Name of the company	SUMERU INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
		N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	39536852			39536852	54.91	39536852		39536852	54.91
(B)	Public	5283	32463148			32463148	45.09	32463148		32463148	45.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5288	72000000			72000000	100	72000000		72000000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement I	olding of specifi	ied so	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.91					30325852
(B)	Public				45.09					23864647
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					54190499

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing sha	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	39536852			39536852	54.91	39536852		39536852	54.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	39536852			39536852	54.91	39536852		39536852	54.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	39536852			39536852	54.91	39536852		39536852	54.91
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5183	21526426			21526426	29.9	21526426		21526426	29.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	7309612			7309612	10.15	7309612		7309612	10.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	82	3627110			3627110	5.04	3627110		3627110	5.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5283	32463148			32463148	45.09	32463148		32463148	45.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5283	32463148			32463148	45.09	32463148		32463148	45.09
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehole	ler	-		
Total (A+B+C2)		5288	72000000			72000000	100	72000000		72000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5288	72000000			72000000	100	72000000		72000000	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and l	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.91					30325852
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.91					30325852
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.91					30325852
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				29.9					15120925
(a(ii))				10.15					7309612
(e)				5.04					1434110
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.09					23864647
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				45.09					23864647
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					54190499
Total (A+B+C)				100					54190499

		Individuals/H	indu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vipulbhai Harshadbhai Raja	Anjanbhai Harshadbhai Raja	Nandit Vipul Raja	Sonal Vipul Raja	Namrata Vipulbhai Raja	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPR9102Q	AAWPR9101P	ABWPR2600J	AHMPR2573G	AEEPR2517R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16924406	9295950	6405354	6822142	89000	39536852
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16924406	9295950	6405354	6822142	89000	39536852
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.51	12.91	8.9	9.48	0.12	54.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		-	•	-
Class eg:X	16924406	9295950	6405354	6822142	89000	39536852
Class eg:y						
Total	16924406	9295950	6405354	6822142	89000	39536852
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.51	12.91	8.9	9.48	0.12	54.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.51	12.91	8.9	9.48	0.12	54.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T				
No. (a)				ļ		
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		T	1	
No. (a)				<u> </u>		
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16924406	84950	6405354	6822142	89000	30325852
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Sanket Fincap Private Limited				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AACCS6449N				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	60	1	6	1	15	82
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3329229	2781000	49861	10000	238020	3627110
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3329229	2781000	49861	10000	238020	3627110
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.86	0.07	0.01	0.33	5.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3329229	2781000	49861	10000	238020	3627110
Class eg:y						
Total	3329229	2781000	49861	10000	238020	3627110
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.62	3.86	0.07	0.01	0.33	5.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.62	3.86	0.07	0.01	0.33	5.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		_	1	1	I
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1144229	937000	49861	10000	230020	1434110
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

providing TTT
